
Quarterfinals 1 (12:00)
Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time

1 101 Lily Hubanks STO 03:50.7
2 110 Claudia Burgess CSU 03:52.3
3 111 Julia Everest STO 04:12.6 Semi-Finals 1 (12:50)
4 120 Kaisa Bosek PSC 04:16.7 Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time
5 130 Eirwen McClish WCU 04:39.2 1 101 Lily Hubanks STO 03:51.4
6 121 Regan Hansen AFA DNS 2 105 Ayla Bodach-Turner UMF 03:52.1

3 110 Claudia Burgess CSU 03:53.5
Quarterfinals 2 (12:05) 4 104 Samantha Veauthier WYO 03:54.9
Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time 5 107 Lucia Wyland STO 04:06.0

1 104 Samantha Veauthier WYO 04:08.6 6 116 Hannah Cryder WCU 04:17.8
2 107 Lucia Wyland STO 04:09.1
3 114 Emma Reineke UMNT 04:20.0 Semi-Finals 2 (12:55)
4 117 Lydia Anderson UMNT 04:20.7 Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time
5 124 Samantha Wineland AFA 04:21.0 1 103 Anne Miller WYO 03:58.0
6 127 Saylor Landrum PSC 04:38.6 2 109 Macayla Scheidt CSU 04:01.6

3 106 Jessie Church PSC 04:02.2
Quarterfinals 3 (12:10) 4 113 Mira Tomten STO 04:13.7
Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time 5 112 Krisanna Andrews WYO 04:17.0

1 105 Ayla Bodach-Turner UMF 03:59.2 6 102 Katie Milligan Susong UWMA 04:18.3
2 106 Jessie Church PSC 03:59.4
3 116 Hannah Cryder WCU 04:11.8 Current Lucky Losers for Semifinals
4 115 Jackie Wells CORN 04:26.1 112 Krisanna Andrews WYO
5 125 Lilly Magnus CLKS 04:35.8 116 Hannah Cryder WCU
6 126 Isabel Bergemann WYO 04:36.3

A Final (13:35)
Quarterfinals 4 (12:15) Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time
Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time 1 101 Lily Hubanks STO 03:45.8

1 102 Katie Milligan Susong UWMA 04:01.5 2 105 Ayla Bodach-Turner UMF 03:48.0
2 109 Macayla Scheidt CSU 04:04.3 3 103 Anne Miller WYO 03:51.4
3 112 Krisanna Andrews WYO 04:08.8 4 110 Claudia Burgess CSU 03:53.7
4 122 Kaia Hilgendorf-Roost UMNT 04:12.6 5 109 Macayla Scheidt CSU 04:17.6
5 119 Hadley Jensen UMNT 04:23.2
6 129 Jenna Badeau UMF 04:37.6

Quarterfinals 5 (12:20) B Final (13:15)
Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time

1 103 Anne Miller WYO 04:01.5 1 107 Lucia Wyland STO 04:08.7
2 113 Mira Tomten STO 04:09.3 2 106 Jessie Church PSC 04:09.8
3 108 Ava Schieffert CLKS 04:18.9 3 104 Samantha Veauthier WYO 04:11.9
4 118 Ainsley Casper UMNT 04:20.2 4 112 Krisanna Andrews WYO 04:15.2
5 128 Madison Larter CORN 04:21.3 5 113 Mira Tomten STO 04:16.0
6 123 Fabia Emblem CORN 04:29.0

USCSA WOMENS SPRINTS

MAMMOTH MOUNTAIN



WOMENS OVERALL

Overall Standings
Rank Bib Name Team Rank Bib Name Team

1 101 Lily Hubanks STO 41 #N/A #N/A
2 105 Ayla Bodach-Turner UMF 42 #N/A #N/A
3 103 Anne Miller WYO 43 #N/A #N/A
4 110 Claudia Burgess CSU 44 #N/A #N/A
5 109 Macayla Scheidt CSU 45 #N/A #N/A
6 107 Lucia Wyland STO 46 #N/A #N/A
7 106 Jessie Church PSC 47 #N/A #N/A
8 104 Samantha Veauthier WYO 48 #N/A #N/A
9 112 Krisanna Andrews WYO 49 #N/A #N/A

10 113 Mira Tomten STO 50 #N/A #N/A
11 116 Hannah Cryder WCU 51
12 102 Katie Milligan Susong UWMA 52
13 111 Julia Everest STO 53
14 108 Ava Schieffert CLKS 54
15 114 Emma Reineke UMNT 55
16 122 Kaia Hilgendorf-Roost UMNT 56
17 120 Kaisa Bosek PSC 57
18 118 Ainsley Casper UMNT 58
19 117 Lydia Anderson UMNT 59
20 115 Jackie Wells CORN 60
21 124 Samantha Wineland AFA 61
22 128 Madison Larter CORN 62
23 119 Hadley Jensen UMNT 63
24 125 Lilly Magnus CLKS 64
25 130 Eirwen McClish WCU 65
26 123 Fabia Emblem CORN 66
27 126 Isabel Bergemann WYO 67
28 129 Jenna Badeau UMF 68
29 127 Saylor Landrum PSC 69
30 121 Regan Hansen AFA 70
31 Kajsa Holland-Goon CSU 71
32 Anna Cerosaletti CORN 72
33 Marguerite Niskanen AFA 73
34 Emily Cieslewitz PSC 74
35 Mullein Francis UMF 75
36 Dan Yan WYO 76
37 Susanna Gaither CORN 77
38 shiqi deng WYO 78
39 Xi Cheng WYO 79
40 Ava Frost CLKS 80


